
PASEGURUHAN NG MGA NAGLILINGKOD SA PAMAHALAAN 
(GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM) 
Financial Center, Pasay City, Metro Mani la 1308 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify that the PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

(PHIC) has remitted the mandatory GSIS premium contribution of its officials and 

employees for the CY 2018. 

This certification is being issued this 31 5r day of January 2019 upon the request 

of PHIC as required by the Government Commission for GOCCs relative to their 

request for Performance Based Bonus for CY 2018. 

Executive Vice President 
Core Business Sector 



- ---------------------------------------------------~========~~~ 

. 





REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
REVENUE REGION N0.7 

Revenue District Officer No. 39 
South, Quezon City 

This is to certify that based on verification from our Taxpayer Account System of the BTR 
Integrated Tax System, PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORA'TION, TIN: 003-
505-401-024located at VCP Building, 68 Kalayaan Avenue. Teacher~s Village West, Quezon City 
has remitted its Monthly Withholding Taxes, i.e. Compensation and Expanded for Taxable year 
2018. 

This Certification is issued per letter request of Ms. GILDA SALVACION A. DIAZ Acting Vice 
President Phihealth Regional Office-NCR dated February 19, 2019 for whatever legal purposes it may 
serve. 

Revenue District Officer 



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Cordillera Administrative Region 

Revenue Region No. 2 
Office of the Revenue District Officer 

Revenue District No. 8 
Baguio City 

CERTIFICATION 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

SALAMA 
sA·vo 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION, Regional Office-CAR with 

postal and business address at SNOBT Inc. Building, No. 19 Leonard Wood Road, Baguio City, with issued 

TIN: 003-505-401-009 complied with the Bureau's registration requirements as well as the f iling and 

payment of Internal Revenue Taxes and that the corporation is not subject of any pending tax assessment, 

administrative protest, claim or refund, or issuance of tax credit certificate, collection proceedings or any 

judicial appeal. 

Summary of payments based from the Integrated Tax System (ITS), disclose the following rem ittances 

by the said agency, for Calendar Year 2018, to wit: 

Tax Type Amount Remitted 

we p 5,634,123.54 
WE p 17,010,977.10 
WG p 1,922,645.50 

Total p 24,567,746.14 

This is however, without prejudice to any BIR field/ audit investigation on tax liabilities of the above­

named taxpayer to be conducted in the future as required under RMO 20-2013 dated Ju ly 22, 2013. 

This certification is being issued for all intent and purpose it may legally serve in connection with the 

requirement of the Governance Commission for GOCCs (GCG) from the said agency. 

February 18, 2019, Baguio City. 

GERARDO C. UTANES 

OIC-Revenue District Officer 

~ 
By: EVANGELINE F. RAMELO 

OIC- Assistant Revenue District Officer 



Department of Finance 
BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 

Office of the Revenue District Officer 
Revenue Region No. 1 

Revenue District Office No. 4 
Calasiao, Pangasinan 

CERTIFICATION 

SALAHAT e 
SA'YO 

This is to certify that upon verification from the ITS-CBR of the BIR, PHILIPPINE 
HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION, PHILHEALTH Regional Office- 1 with TIN No. 003-
505-401-010 and registered address at EMDC Bldg., Sec. Francisco Q. Duque Jr. Road, 
Tapuac District Dagupan City, Pangasian, has remitted on time Withholding Tax on 
Compensation, Expanded Withholding Tax and Withholding Tax on Government Money 
Payments from January to December 2018. 

Issued on 23rd day of January 2019 upon the request of Mr. Alberto C. 
Manduriao, Regional Vice President, PRO 1, as a requirement to satisfy the good governance 
conditions for 2018 of the Governance Commission on Good Governance (GCG). 

Revenue District Officer 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Finance 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Office of the Revenue District Officer 

Revenue District Office No. 13 
Tuguegarao City 

CERTIFICATION 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the taxpayer named below have electronically filed 
and remitted all tax payments pertaining to Withholding Tax on Compensation 
(WC), Withholding Tax - Expanded (WE) and Withholding Tax - VAT & Other 
Percentage Taxes (WG) covering the period January to December, 2018. 

Name of Taxpayer 
TIN 
Address 

: PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
: 003-505-401 -004 
: 2/ F Soriano Bldg. Zamora St.. Tugueqarao City, Cagayan 

Issued this 281h day of March, 201 9 upon the request of MR. OSCAR B. 
ABADU JR., Regional Vice President o f PhiiHealth, in relation to her letter-request 
dated February 21 , 2019. 

R00 -0 13 (VVT) 
MEFB 
AMG 



REPUBLIC OF THE PHiliPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 

Revenue Region No. 4 

Revenue District Office No. 216 -South Pampanga 

City of San Fernando, Pampanga 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to cerity that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION# 168 Victoria 

Square San Isidro, City of San Fernando, Pampanga w ith TIN# 003-505-401-002 have filed 

and paid the following tax returns in this Revenue District to wit: 

TAX TYPE R. PERIOD TAXES WITHHElD ADJUSTMENT TOTAL AMOUNT 
REMITIED 

we 01/10/2018 616,552.69 616,552.69 

02/10/2018 619,707.48 619,707.48 

03/10/2018 683,749.02 683,749.02 

04/10/2018 624,084.71 624,084.71 

05/10/2018 1,427,987.09 1,427,987.09 

06/10/2018 678,225.36 678,225.36 

07/10/2018 695,639.02 695,639.02 

08/10/2018 686,195.68 686,195.68 

09/10/2018 646,663.90 646,663.90 

10/10/2018 735,645.60 735,645.60 

11/10/2018 563,040.22 563,040.22 

12/10/2018 1,862,856.25 1,021, 700.09 841,156.16 

TOTAL 9,840,347.02 8,818,646.93 

This certification is being issued upon the request of MS. ELIZABETH 5. FERNANDEZ MD 

Acting Vice President for PR03 for whatever purpose it may serve. 

LINDA ACE B. SAGUN 

Revenue Dis~t eftcrrq 



. . 
ANNEX "A-1" :: 

, 
' -REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

\~' BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 

Handa g 
Maglin 

!. l': 

PIL!P!NAS 

CERTIFICATIO N 
l r 

Ths is to certify that the collection(s) listed hereunder was/were verified and found included in the Southern 
Luzon database as follows: 

Name ofTaxpayer PIDLIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
: 003-505-401-012 

Item No. BCS No. Date Bank Code Amount Tu Type I 

1 50156 0 1/25/2018 170000 4,505.18 WG 
3 50156 01/25/2018 170000 8,938.47 WG 
4 50156 0 1/25/2018 170000 4,955.60 WG 
5 501 56 01125/2018 170000 2,751.50 WG 
I 00006 01/15/2018 170013 5,682, 789.15 WE 

21 50227 02/08/2018 170000 488,973.78 we 
10 50227 02/08/2018 170000 1,421, 700.87 WE 
1 50227 02/08/2018 170000 221,632.60 WG 

15 50227 02/08/2018 170000 15,758.28 WG 
16 50227 02/08/2018 170000 42,216.79 WG 
13 50227 02/08/2018 170000 43,985.24 WG 
3 50227 02/08/20 18 170000 5,942.72 WG 

22 50227 02/08/2018 170000 12,890.79 WG 
19 50227 02/08/20 18 170000 114,831.64 WG 
25 50227 02/08/2018 170000 5,389.26 WG 
24 50227 02/08/2018 170000 22,087.28 WG 
25 50361 03/09/2018 170000 431,955.58 we 
II 50361 03/09/2018 170000 4,535,552.49 WE 
1 50450 03/26/20 18 170000 7,435,031.28 WE 
I 50361 03/09/2018 170000 52,371.52 WG 

29 50361 03/09/20 18 170000 37,079.72 WG 
27 50361 03/09/2018 170000 1,654.02 WG 
21 50361 03/09/2018 170000 41,798.97 WG 
20 50361 03/09/20 18 170000 40,582.69 WG 
16 50361 03/09/2018 170000 5,000.54 WG 
13 50361 03/09/20 18 170000 147,235. 15 WG 
3 50361 03/09/2018 170000 38,903.68 WG 
lO 50361 03/09/2018 170000 493.16 WG 
8 5036 1 03/09/20 18 170000 2,151.06 WG 
12 50361 03/09/20 18 170000 6,960.00 WG 
12 50492 04/06/2018 170000 455,249.96 we 
13 50492 04/06/20 18 170000 1,099,838.51 WE 
I 506 13 04/25120 18 170000 3,648,671.61 WE 
I 50492 04/06/2018 170000 19,637.97 WG 

33 50492 04/0612018 170000 6,670.13 WG 

Note: Th;s certification is not valid if it contains erasures or alterations. 
Please be reminded of the pertinent provisions of Data Privacy Acr of2012 (R.A. 10173). if applicable and Section 270 of the 
National Internal Revenue Code in handling/processing BIR data/information 



~ . 
, ' < 

25 50492 04/06/2018 170000 15,526.66 WG 
24 50492 04/06/2018 170000 3,114.46 WG 
2 50492 04/06/2018 170000 39 878.86 WG 
3 50492 04/06/2018 170000 5,612.30 WG 
10 50492 04/06/2018 170000 3,407.46 WG 
1l 50492 04/06/2018 170000 10 657.63 WG 
23 50681 05/09/2018 170000 452,965.47 we 
33 50681 05/09/2018 170000 1,150,641.97 WE 
1 50798 05/31/2018 170000 3,918,805.32 WE 
1 50681 05/09/2018 170000 25,771.58 WG 

10 50681 05/09/2018 170000 52,807.35 WG 
20 50681 05/09/2018 170000 5,114.49 WG 
22 50681 05/09/2018 170000 6,798.05 WG 
28 50681 05/09/2018 170000 3,470.17 WG 
14 50681 05/09/2018 170000 5,664.06 WG 
7 50681 05/09/2018 170000 25,120.29 WG 
I 00072 06/1 1/2018 170013 872,564.73 we 
2 00072 06/11/2018 t70013 447,252.65 AP 
3 00072 06/11/2018 170013 . 3,489.18 WG 
4 00072 06/ll/2018 170013 8,862.88 WG 
5 00072 06/11/2018 170013 2,293.68 WG 
6 00072 06/11/2018 170013 52,684.27 WG 
7 00072 06111/2018 170013 1,945.26 WG 
8 00072 06/ll/20 18 170013 49,565.72 WG 
9 00072 06/11/2018 170013 27,238.30 WG 
10 00072 06111/20 18 170013 4,456.03 WG I 

11 00072 06/! 1/20 18 170013 28,038.27 WG I 

12 00072 06/11/2018 170013 20,064.00 WG 
13 00072 06/11/2018 170013 2,537.16 WG 
8 50991 07/10/2018 170000 4,550,943.43 WE 
I 51005 07/1 1/2018 170000 459,059.93 we 
3 51011 07/12/2018 170000 46,266.72 WG 
12 51011 07/12/2018 170000 15,982.40 WG 
11 51011 07/ 12/2018 170000 9,064.17 WG 
9 51011 07/12/2018 170000 7,617.61 WG 
4 51011 07/!2/2018 170000 4,075.51 WG 
2 51011 07/ 12/2018 170000 1,360.95 WG 
I 51140 08/08/2018 170000 23.54 WG 
3 51140 08/08/2018 170000 1,255.39 WG 
12 51140 08/08/2018 170000 2,741.39 WG 
4 5l140 08/08/2018 170000 4,945.05 WG 
11 51140 08/08/20 18 170000 6,571.65 WG 
15 51140 08/08/2018 170000 6,990.44 WG 
6 51140 08/08/2018 170000 8,722.35 WG 
5 51140 08/08/20 18 170000 32,328.39 WG 
10 51140 08/08/20 18 170000 47,290.04 WG 
16 51140 08/0812018 170000 53,498.86 WG 
13 51140 08/08/2018 170000 431,872.56 we 
2 51140 08/08/2018 170000 5,787,742.80 WE 
10 51301 09/07/2018 170000 3,711.27 WG 
3 51301 09/0712018 170000 4,878.65 WG 

23 51301 09/07/2018 170000 5,400.00 WG 
2 51301 09/07/20 18 170000 5 717.89 WG 
1 51301 09/07/2018 170000 5 978.96 WG 

24 51301 09/07/2018 170000 13!070.10 WG 
31 51301 09/07/2018 170000 20,781.07 WG 
9 51301 09/07/2018 170000 23,802.00 WG 

21 51301 09/07/2018 170000 29 967.20 WG 
13 51301 09/07/2018 170000 46 703.28 WG 

Note: This certification is not valid if it contains erasures or alterations. 
Please be reminded of the pertinent provisions of Data Privacy Act of 2012 (R.A. 10 173). if appltcable and Section 270 oft he 
National internal Revenue Code in handling/processing BJR data information 



.. . 
I • 4 51301 09/07/2018 170000 454,907.75 we 

8 51301 09/07/2018 170000 5,691 727.56 WE 
10 51449 10/09/2018 170000 3,520.80 WG 
2 5 1449 10/09/2018 170000 6,498.73 WG 
I 51449 10/09/2018 170000 18,577.63 WG 

16 51449 10/09/2018 170000 l9,13l.07 WG 
15 51449 10/09/2018 170000 24,092.16 WG 

I 17 51449 10/09/2018 170000 26,111.54 WG 
9 51449 10/09/2018 170000 57,093.52 WG 
8 51449 10/09/2018 170000 60,173.77 WG 
3 51449 10/09/2018 170000 452,387.45 we 
13 51449 10/09/2018 170000 9,200,097.76 WE 
II 51639 11 / 13/2018 170000 448,389.26 we 
16 51639 11/13/2018 170000 13,10~670.96 WE 
I 51639 1 I/13/2018 170000 6,275.86 WG 

12 51639 11/13/2018 170000 58,548.46 WG 
I 

13 51639 11/13/2018 170000 29,760.53 WG 
9 51639 11/13/2018 170000 10,477.20 WG 
6 51639 11/13/2018 170000 ~828.45 WG 
4 51639 11113/2018 170000 10,035.61 WG 
5 51639 11/13/2018 170000 5,111.28 WG 
2 5 1758 12/10/2018 170000 715,689.59 we 

27 51758 12/10/2018 170000 ~52,736.36 WE 
5 51758 12/10/2018 170000 42,642.63 WG 
6 51758 12/10/2018 170000 7,906.47 WG 
9 51758 12110/2018 170000 9,637.15 WG 
18 51758 12/10/20 18 170000 7,746.76 WG 
22 5 !758 12/10/2018 170000 1,362.41 WG 
21 51758 12/10/20 18 170000 21,047.41 WG 
13 51758 12/10/2018 170000 19,044.91 WG 
7 51758 12/10/2018 170000 13,628.71 WG 

xxxxxx:xxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxx X..'CXXXXXXX..'CXXXXXXXXXX xxxxxxxxx 

This is to fwther certify that the collection listed above representing payment(s) of tax(es) was/were made 
thru Over-The-Counter (OTC) and remitted per Consolidated Report on Daily Collection (CRDC)/Statement of Report 
of Collections and Deposits (SRCD); and was not included in the list of dishonored checks (BIR Form No. 12.58). 

Issued on l8h day of February, 2019 upon the request of Cirilo C. Balmaceda for whatever purpose it may 
legally serve. 

ATTY. ELMER F. CAROLlNO 
Revenue District Officer 

by: 

A~AR.ABO / 

Control No 0038 

A'~-· Revenue Di!l!ric• omr 
Certification Fee & 100.00 
Processing Fee 500.00 
Official Receipt No. ROR20 18-005365-

000664-000669 

Date of Official Receipt February 15,2019 

Note: This certification is not valid if it contains erasures or alterations. 
Please be reminded ofthe peninent provisions of Data Privacy Act of2012 (R.A. 10173). if applicable and Section 270 of the 
National Internal Revem1e Code in handling/processing 8/R data 'mjormation 



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 

CERTI FICATION 

ANNEX "A-1" 

This is to certify that the coUection(s) listed hereunder was/were verified and found included in the ROC­
LUZON database as follows: 

ITEM 
NO. 

3 

8 

1 I 
4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

3 

4 

19 

7 

2 

Name of Taxpayer 
TIN 

BCS# DATE 

A-51767 02/06/ 2018 

A-52835 03/09/2018 

A-53898 04/ 06/ 2018 

A-54894 05/08/ 2018 

A-56.358 06/07/ 2018 

A-57334 07/ 06/2018 

A-59355 08/30/2018 

A-59664 09/08/2018 

A-50710 10/08/2018 

A-51940 11/09/ 2018 

A-52993 12/ 10/ 2018 

A-50437 01/ 10/ 2019 

A-51767 02/06/ 2018 

A-20089 02/08/2.018 

A-52835 03/ 09/2018 

A-53898 04/ 06/2018 

BANK 
CODE 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

078081 

086012 

078081 

078081 

PIDLIPPJNE REALTR INSURANCE CORP. RO V 
003-505-401-019 

AMOUNT TAXlYPE 

374,295.21 Withholding- Compensation 

460,866.47 Withholding- Compensation 

473,645.11 Withholding- Compensation 

473,952.75 Withholding- Compensation 

855,166.49 Withholding- Compensation 

479,930.73 Withholding- Compensation 

459,981.37 Withholding- Compensation 

450,797.20 Withholding- Compensation 

464,396.79 Withholding- Compensation 

106,217.15 Withholding- Compensation 

478,529.32 Withholding- Compensation 

885,391.11 Withholding- Compensation 

31,296.98 Withholding- Expanded 

4,182,981.88 Withholding- Expanded 

67,604.19 Withholding- Expanded 

31,954.93 Withholding- Expanded 



.. 

26 A-20172 04/05/2018 086012 3,258,395.24 Withholding- Expanded 

2 A-54894 05/08/2018 078081 45,546.56 Withholding- Expanded 

9 A-20239 05/09/2018 086012 1,92.6,962.76 Withholding- Expanded 

2 A-56358 06/07/2018 078081 71,899.53 Withholding- Expanded 

1 A-20283 06/07/2018 086012 2,943,089.58 Withholding- Expanded 

3 A-57334 07/06/2018 078081 64,295.09 Withholding- Expanded 

30 A-20322 07/05/2018 086012 2,292, 728.01 Withholding- Expanded 

1 A-59355 08/30/2018 078081 57,758.41 Withholding- Expanded 

35 A-20379 08/09/2018 086012 3,426,778.96 Withholding- Expanded 

2 A-59664 09/08/2018 078081 93,555.45 Withholding- Expanded 

9 A-20418 09/07/2018 086012 2,879,031.51 Withholding- Expanded 

16 A-20451 10/02/2018 086012 3,151,405.70 Withholding- Expanded 

2 A-50710 10/08/2018 078081 79,370.61 Withholding- Expanded 

3 A-51940 11/09/2018 078081 147,696.68 Withholding- Expanded 

32 A-20514 11/07/2019 086012 3,934,204.91 Withholding- Expanded 

1 A-52993 12/10/2019 078081 83,927.45 Withholding- Expanded 

10 A-20556 12/06/2019 086012. 3,152,595.56 Withholding- Expanded 

7 A-20007 01/04/2019 086012 3,182,238.44 Withholding- Expanded 

2 A-50437 01/10/2019 078081 95,310.41 Withholding- Expanded 

1 A-51767 02/06/2018 078081 97,530.01 Withholding on Govt. 

3 A-52835 03/09/2018 078081 116,505.43 Withholding on Govt. 

3 A-53898 04/06/2018 078081 73,927.12 Withholding on Govt. 

1 A-55385 05/10/2018 078081 106,521.59 Withholding on Govt. 

3 A-56358 06/07/2018 078081 125,042..30 Withholding on Govt. 

1 A-57334 07/06/2018 078081 202,311.44 Withholding on Govt. 

3 A-20322 07/05/2018 086012 184.82 Withholding on Govt. 



2 A-59355 08/ 30/ 2018 078081 158,720.12 Withholding on Govt. 

36 A-20378 08/09/ 2018 086012 574.28 Withholding on Govt. 

4 A-59664 09/08/2018 078081 297,075.57 Withholding on Govt. 

3 A-20418 09/07/2018 086012 784.o7 Withholding on Govt. 

4 A-20451 10/02/2018 086012 224.71 Withholding on Govt. 

3 A-50710 10/08/2018 078081 148,935.70 Withholding on Govt. 

2 A-20512 11/06/2018 086012 53.58 Withholding on Govt. 

2 A-51940 11/09/ 2018 078081 211,685.13 Withholding on Govt. 

2 A-52993 12/10/2018 078081 175,977.19 Withholding on Govt. 

2 A-20005 01/04/2019 086012 36.00 Withholding on Govt. 

1 A-50437 01/10/2019 078081 268,346.95 Withholding on Govt. 

Tilis is to further certify that the collection listed above representing payment(s) of ta.x{es) was/were made 
thru Electronic Filing and Payment System (eFPS)/Over-The-Countec (OTC)IRCO and remaned per Consolidated 
Report on Daily Collection (CRDC)/Statement of Report of Collections and Deposits (SRCD); and was not included 
in the list of disbonored checks (BLR Form No. 12.58). 

Issued on I J1h of February, 2019 upon the request of Mr. Orlando D. IJligo Jr. as one of the requirements of 
the Governance Commission (GCG). 

Control No. 201 9-0001 

DST 
Ajfzxed to the 
Origmal Copy 

ATTY.MA0 LLES. FAUNE R~~~ct Offi1 
Cenitication fee 

Offiaal Recctpl No 

Date of Officilll Recctpl 

20 19~24&5~791 
20 19~2485~792 

02/13f2019 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Finance 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Revenue District Office No. 7.:1 

2/F Plazuela Dos Building, Sen. Benigno Aquino Avenue 
Mandurriao, Iloilo C ity 

Tel. Nos. (033) 337-4310 

CERTIFICATION 
This is to certify that the collection(s) listed hereunder was/were veri fied and found 

included in the Revenue Data Center- Visayas database as follows: 

Name of Taxpayer 
TIN 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
033-505-401-020 

This is to further certify that the collection per attached payment summary made representing 
payment(s) oftax(es) was/were made thru Over-The-Counter (OTC) and remitted per Consolidated 
Report on Daily Collection (CRDC)/Statement of Report of Collections and Deposits (SRCD): and 
was not included in the I ist of dishonored checks (BIR Form No. 12.58). 

Issued on 7111 day of February, 20 I 9 upon the request of Ms. Janet A. Monteverde for whatever 
legal purpose it may serve her best. 

Noted: 

Rev ue District Officer 
IN: 131-897-796 

RD0-074 
LMG/HMB/ 
epv/emgg 

DST Affixed to the 
Original Copy 

EVEL ~)VILLANUEVA 
Chie7!Ju;ction Section 

TIN: 134-702-1 83 

Certification Fcc 
Paid Under 
Dated 
Land Bank. Iloi lo 

Note: This certification is not valid 1[it contains erasures or alterations. 



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Revenue Region No. 13 Cebu City 

Revenue District No. 81, Cebu City North 

CERT IF I CATION 

This is to certify that the collections listed hereunder were verified and found included in the ITS-TAS and 
JTS-CBR d~tabase as follows: 

Name of Taxpayer PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

TTN 003-305-401-001 

BCSNO. ITEM NO DATE BANK CODE AMOUNT TAX TYPE 

A20056 31 02/08/2018 8086272 1,584.11 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20057 3 02/08/2018 8086272 310,694.89 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20101 21 03/09/2018 8086272 1,033.65 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20101 40 03/09/2018 8086272 243,062.77 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20137 25 04/10/2018 8086272 985.89 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20137 49 04/10/2018 8086272 247,557.17 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20180 25 05/09/2018 8086272 1,260.90 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20180 33 05/09/ 2018 8086272 278,755.29 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20221 21 06/ 08/ 2018 8086272 7,079.41 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20221 25 06/08/2018 8086272 846,296.49 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 
~ A20256 19 07/ 10/2018 8086272 1,393.36 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20256 35 07/ 10/ 2018 8086272 255,074.37 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20301 16 08/ 10/2018 8086272 1,137.92 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20301 35 08/10/2018 8086272 252,825.68 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20335 32 09/07/2018 8086272 1,319.04 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20336 8 09/07/2018 8086272 270,683.84 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20376 24 10/10/ 2018 8086272 985.96 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 
A20377 13 10/10/ 2018 8086272 270,284.38 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 
A20421 5 11/ 09/ 2018 8086272 2,043.58 WithholdingTax-Compensation (WC) ......_ 
A20421 35 11/ 09/ 2018 8086272 270,463.08 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20458 48 12/10/ 2018 8086272 10,759.16 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20459 8 12/10/ 2018 8086272 875,301.43 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20012 15 01/ 10/ 2019 8086272 34,083.43 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20012 23 01/ 10/ 2019 8086272 1,271,216.80 Withholding Tax-Compensation (WC) 

A20057 2 02/ 08/2018 8086272 220,515.38 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20101 39 03/09/ 2018 8086272 195,218.27 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20138 2 04/ 10/ 2018 8086272 433,871.98 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20181 39 05/09/2018 8086272 177,251.89 W/holdingTax- VT & Other PM (WG) 
A20223 19 06/08/ 2018 8086272 261,511.82 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20257 37 07/10/ 2018 8086272 226,338.03 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 



BCS NO. ITEM NO DATE BANK CODE AMOUNT TAX TYPE 

A20303 28 08/10/ 2018 8086272 232,725.03 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20337 11 09/ 07/ 2018 8086272 5,990.50 W/holdingTax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20337 18 09/07/2018 8086272 276,245.25 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20376 1 10/10/2018 8086272 40.17 W/holdingTax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20377 12 10/10/2018 8086272 233,543.91 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20420 9 11/ 09/ 2018 8086272 187.57 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20421 34 11/ 09/2018 8086272 244,910.70 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20459 6 12/10/2018 8086272 179,454.81 W/holding Tax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20012 22 01/10/2019 8086272 256,244.32 W/holdingTax- VT & Other PM (WG) 

A20057 1 02/08/2018 8086272 121,931.47 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20057 6 02/08/2018 8086272 4,797,401.60 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20l01 38 03/09/2018 8086272 124,815.00 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20101 42 03/ 09/2018 8086272. 4,630,564.08 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20137 48 04/10/2018 8086272 171,880.28 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20138 4 04/10/2018 8086272 2,820,371.73 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A2:0181 38 05/09/2018 8086272 113,010.07 Withhold ing Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20223 18 06/08/2018 8086272 145,030.99 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20223 20 06/08/2018 8086272 7,651,820.80 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20257 36 07/ 10/2018 8086272 114,865.72 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20257 38 07/10/2018 8086272 4,952,745.96 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20303 27 08/10/2018 8086272 117,838.60 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20303 29 08/10/2018 8086272 9,555,025.59 Wit hhold ing Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20337 17 09/07/2018 8086272 144,210.35 Wit hholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20337 19 09/07/2018 8086272 10,980,924.13 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20377 8 10/10/2018 8086272 128,303.53 Wit hholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20377 14 10/10/2018 8086272 8,842,704.94 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20421 32 11/09/2018 8086272 136,452.97 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20421 36 11/09/2018 8086272 15,469,775.07 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

I A20459 3 12/10/2018 8086272 110,323.66 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20459 9 12/10/2018 8086272 11,891,480.82 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20012 20 01/10/2019 8086272 139,454.63 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

A20012 24 01/ 10/ 2019 8086272 6,704,535.64 Withholding Tax-Expanded (WE) 

· This is to further certify that the collections listed above representing payment of tax were made ~ru Over­
The-Counter (OTC) and remitted per Consolidated Report on Daily Collection (CRDC); and were not included in 
the list of dishonored checks (BlR Form No. 12.58). 

Page2 



Issued on February /3, 2019 upon the request of Ms. Lourdes F. Diocson, Regional Vice Presidenr, for 
compliance to statutorv liabilities as required by the Governance Commission for GOCCs (GCGJ. 

-=~ FE DOM. MATIAS 
Asst. Revenue District Officer 

Control No.: CS20 19-003 

Certification Fee 100.00 

Official Receipt No. OR#00074641 

Date of Official Receipt 02/19/2019 

Note: This cenific:ation Is not valid if it contains erasures or a/tel'ations. 

Pagt!J 



Republic of the PhHippirtes 
DepartmentofRnance 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Office of the Revenue District Officer 

Revenue District Office No.88 
Government Center. Palo, leyte 

Cf!! !f!CA!!ON 

ANGATPA, 
PINWS! 
Pay Your Taxes 

Promptly & Corre:.:1!Y 

TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN: 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that based on our Office records, PHILIPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORPORATION with TIN 003-505-401-003 and office address at 167 P. Burgos 
St., Tacloban City has paid its Wlthholcftng Taxes on Compensation (BIR Form 1601C) for 
the taxable year 2018, with details to wit: 

Month 
Date of BCSNo. / Venue of 

Amount 
Remittance Item No. Remittance 

January 02/09/2018 oooo1 I 1 PHIL VET p 475,152.76 
February 03/09/2018 00009/2 PHIL VET 426,315.71 
March 04/10/2018 000011 I 1 PHILVCT 407,512.75 
April 05/09/2018 000012/16 PHIL VET 446,375.74 
May 05/08/2018 000014/15 PHIL VET 506,471.36 
June 07/09/2018 000019/16 PHIL VET 378,883.71 
July 08/09/2018 00027/2 PHIL VET 375,052.80 
August 09/10/2018 000036 /1 PHIL VET 391,016.14 
September 10/09/2018 00042 /13 PHIL VET 379,950.72 
October rf;/09/2018 000048 /2 PHIL VET 350,243.99 
November /10/.2018 00052/3 PHIL VET 363,398.23 
December 01/15/2019 00003/3 PHIL VET 582,547.88 
Total p 5,082,921.79 

This certifi~ation is issued upon. request of PHILHEALTH office as required by the 
Governance Commission for GOCCs (GCG) relative to their request for Performance Based 
Bonus for CY 2018. 

Given this 30th day of January 2019, at Revenue District Office No. 88, Government 

Ce~~er, Palo, leyte. . · ' / 

RD088 
OBCG/RAf/rdo/yon 

~IJAt.~DA Ls~~'!t Revenue District Officer 



,, .. 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Finance 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Revenue District Office No. 93A 

Zamboanga City 

CERTIFICATION 
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN; 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORP. Region IX with Tax 
Identification No. 003-505-401-017 of2/F BGJDC Bldg. Gov Lim Zone III Zamboanga City, do not 

have any pending investigation, on-going audit, admin istrative protest, issuance of tax credit certificate or 
a judicial appeal, nod ishonored checks and have NO valid stop-filer/open cases with BIR Revenue District 
Office No.93A Zamboanga City. 

However, this does not prec lude further verification of the tax liabilities of subject taxpayer 
pending issuance of authority to investigate by the Commissioner of Internal Revenue or the Regional 
Director, Revenue Region No. I 5, Zamboanga City as the case maybe. 

This certificate is issued as per request by Mr. Romeo D. Albetto, Regional Vice-President. 
Philhealth Region IX as part of the requirements of the Government Commission for GOC'Cs (GCG) for 
CY 2018. 

Issued on this 6' 11 of Februal)1 2019 in the city ofZamboanga, Philippines. 

L}~Poc ~~L:,~e06iJic~~cer 

Note: Accounts Receivable/Delinquent Accounts ca•cs arc not included in this clearance since it must be issued b~ the Regional 
Office BIR RR 15 Zambonnga City. 

VALID ONLY FOR TIIIRTY (30) DAYS Ul'ON ISSUANCE Of Till$ Cf RlliiCA rL 
(Not Vnhd lor Ouldrng und l'(>llcclton Purpost!:>) 

Cenificarion Fee OR2019-184120-001240 216/2019 
Rdo93aZC/ComSec 



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Revenue District Office No. I 13 West 

Davao C ity 

February 07,2019 

DR. EDUARDO S. GONZALES 
OIC, Regional Vice-President XI 
Phil Health Regional Office XI 
Davao City 

Sir: 

This pertains to your letter dated October 31, 2018 requesting for the certification 
of payments for PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION XI with TIN No. 
003-505-401-007 and registered address at R.C. REYES BLDG. QUIMPO BLVD. 
ECOLAND SUBD. DAVAO CITY 8000, for the Year 2018. 

In lieu of the above, this is to certify that upon verification on our Integrated Tax 
System- Collections and Bank Reconciliation System, (ITS-CBR), the following taxes have 
been paid to wit: 

Coli. Agent 
Coli. Date BCS# Item# 

Form 
Return Period Amount Code Type 

170000 02/09/2018 A50244 2 we 01/31/2018 381,774.26 

170000 03/08/2018 A50356 2 we 02/28/2018 351,095.95 

170000 04/10/2018 A50512 2 we 03/31/2018 413,348.86 

170000 05/09/2018 A50692 3 we 04/30/2018 369,412.62 

170000 06/07/2018 AS0836 1 we 05/31/2018 446,019.82 

170000 07/10/2018 AS1002 2 we 06/30/2018 409,838.59 

170000 08/09/2018 A51161 1 we 07/31/2018 405,269.00 

170000 09/10/2018 A51326 2 we 08/31/2018 428,837.79 

170000 10/10/2018 A51471 1 we 09/30/2018 412,956.01 

170000 11/09/2018 A51617 3 we 10/31/2018 323,098.29 

170000 12/10/2018 A51768 3 we 11/30/2018 194,479.07 

170000 01/15/2019 A50096 1 we 12/31/2018 955,886.16 

170000 02/09/2018 A50244 1 WE 01/31/2018 5,707,954.83 



170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

170000 

~ - - --- ---- - - - -----

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 

08/10/2018 

09/10/2018 

10/22/2018 

11/09/2018 

12/10/2018 

01/15/2019 

02/09/2018 

03/08/2018 

04/10/2018 

05/09/2018 

06/08/2018 

07/10/2018 

08/10/2018 

09/10/2018 

10/10/2018 

11/09/2018 

12/10/ 2018 

01/10/2019 

Revenue District Office No. 113 West 
Davao City 

A51175 1 WE 

A51326 3 WE 

A51522 1 WE 

A51617 1 WE 

A51768 2 WE 

A50096 2 WE 

A50244 3 WG 

A50356 1 WG 

A50512 3 WG 

A50692 1 WG 

A50852 2 WG 

A51002 1 WG 

A51175 2 WG 

A51326 1 WG 

A51471 2 WG 

AS1617 2 WG 

A51768 1 WG 

A50064 1 WG 

07/31/2018 

08/31/2018 

09/30/2018 

10/31/2018 

11/30/2018 

12/31/2018 

01/31/2018 

02/28/2018 

03/31/2018 

04/30/2018 

05/31/2018 

06/30/2018 

07/31/2018 

08/31/2018 

09/30/2018 

10/31/2018 

11/30/2018 

12/31/2018 

SA LAtta 
SA' YO 

6,686,093.96 

7, 705,055.06 

6,152,699.32 

8,219,412.44 

7,341,537.62 

6,200,64 7.97 

212,964.42 

758,925.35 

494,191.39 

120,672.43 

164,448.76 

120,478.96 

153,392.75 

184,789.00 

187,105.13 

134,743.35 

141,540.07 

165,849.33 

This certi.fication is issued to DR. EDUARDO S. GONZALES on this 07th day of 
February 2019. 

JEPJ/VTE/scj 
282-8085 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department ofFmancc 

BUREAU OF fNTERNAl. REVENUE 
Revenue Region No. 16 
Revenue Dislrict No. 98 
Ca~yan de Oro Ctty 

CERTIFI 'flO 

TIUS 1S TO CERTIFY lhat in lhe year 2018, PHILIPPINE HEALTII 
CORP (PHIL HEAL Til) REGIO X has been 

URA CE 

Prompt 111 paymg aJI ats swutory obllglltJOm Comphnnt "1tb the ubm aon of BIR 

Repononal Requirements (Aiph hs1 on Wathhold Tax Compcns:1uon nnd AlphahSt on 
Wuhholdiog Expandod) and other obit uons prescnbed under BIR Ru Md 
Rcsulauons 

. 
Thi!> ccrtillcai.Jon 15 lliSued upon 1hc requ 1 of l'lnhppmc II lth lnsunmce C'.orp 

tJ>halheahh) Rcgaon X as on.: of the &\!(juu.:nletlts of the ro\iemunec CommiSs•w• for GOCCs 

rssued this 22-w day of MUTch, 2019 at ( UHU)'ill ucOIU Cat 

Bv 

MARIA OCORRO 0 LOZANO 
Rc\enuc DistnCJ omcer 

NO n · Tbi..'Uioc$ !lOt pnx:ludo! the llurc.~lrom llilld Ci>llcaln "~'1:1' ddi ICOC\ of 111ttmAI.rC\ 1AX0 
Ul41 ml\bc r.Qld subsc;qucnlto lbc ~eoflhli ccrti(!Qilc 
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Republic of the Philippines 
DepartmentofRnance 

BUREAU Of INTERNAL REVENUE 
Revenue Region No. 18 

Koronadal City 

CERTIFICATION 

January 28, 20 19 

THIS IS TO C ERTIFY that as per records of this office show that 
PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION REGIONAL OFFICE XII 
with assigned Taxpayer Identification Number (TIN) 003-505-401-016 bas the following 

payments for the year 2018, to wit: 

TAXABLE WITHHOLDING WITHHOLDING GOVERNMENT 
YEAR2018 TAXON TAXON MONEY 

COMPENSA TTON EXPANDED PAYMENTS 
TOTAL 7,250,878.62 114,634,903.98 68,620,811.81 

This certification is issued for whatever purpose it may serve. 
Given this 28th day of January 2019. 

AB 
Revenue District Officer 

TIN: 101-454-259 



I :11•$'-itt•M!i 
BAGONG 
PIL!P!NAS 

REPUBLIC OF THE PHllJPPINES 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 

CERTIFICATION 

ANNEX "A-1" 

This is to certify that based on our verification with the Collections and Bank 
Reconcilliation (CBR) System and Taxpayers Accounting System (T AS) of this Bureau's Integrated Tax System 
(tTS) the collection listed hereunder were found and included in our database as follows 

Name of Taxpayer PHILIPPINE HEAL Til INSURANCE CORPORATION 
TIN 006-505-40 l -0 18 

ITEM BCS 
NO. .l'1.Q. DATE BANK CODE AMOUNT TAX TYPE 

2J A00029 02/08/2018 078003 362.,203.23 WG 
21 A00050 03/09/2018 078003 48,101.19 WG 
24 A00070 04/06/2018 078003 60,546.25 WG 
18 A00099 05/09/2018 078003 81,235.87 WG 
26 A00II9 06/07/2018 078003 144,534.48 WG 
21 A00138 07/06/2018 078003 134.910.94 wo 
32 A00162 08/09/2018 078003 85,346.93 WG 
2() AOOI82 09/07/2018 078003 173.098.32 WG 
24 A00203 10/08/2018 078003 205,762.02 WG 
39 A00226 l l/09/2018 078003 130.701 34 WG 
08 A00249 12/12/2018 078003 61563.08 WG 
29 A00005 01 /08/2019 078003 87.661.41 WG 

xxxx. xxxxxxx: )."XXXXX.X}( xxxxxxxxxx xx:xx:xxx:xx XX'XXXXX 

1l1is is to further certify that the collections listed above represent the Withholding Tax on Government 
Money payments for the taxable year 2018, were made thru Over-The-Counter (OTC) and were not included in the 
list of dishonored checks (BIR Form No. 12.58). 

Tssued on 1st day of February. 2019 upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION for whatever legal pwpose it may serve him best. 

Control No. 003-$2019 

C erufication Fcc Php 100 00 

Official Receipt No 000716 

Date of Offic1al Rccc1pt 01-22-2019 

\:) 
Note: Th1s certification is not va~l contains erasures 



Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Finance 

BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE 
Revenue District No. 102 

Marawi City 

COLLECTION SECTION 

CERTIFICATION 

To Whom It May Concern: 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY That per records available in this office, the undersigned has 
Collected and remitted the amount of monthly taxes remitted by the Philippine Health 

Insurance Corporation-ARMM covering Taxable Year 2018, the details of which is hereto 

attached. 

Issued this 18th Day of January, 2019 

TOHA DATO 

dt~NJr. 
llection Section 



Republic of the Philippi11es 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Citystate Centre, 709 Shaw Boulevard, Pasig City 

Call Center: (02) '\41 -7442 Trunkline: (02) 441-7444 
'f/Ww.philhealth.gov.ph 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify that PHiLIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
with Philhealth Employer Number 11-047400000-2 and with business address CityState 
Centre Bldg. 709 Shaw Blvd. Oranbo Pasig City has remitted NHIP premium contributions 
on behalf of its employee/s for the following period: 

MONTH/YEAR AMOUNT REMITTED NO. OF EMPLOYEES 
COVERAGE REPORTED 

January 2018 621,721.38 860 
February 2018 623,262.49 860 
March 2018 .627,532.00 865 
April2018 629,231.76 868 
May 2018 630,314.31 871 
June 2018 631,307.49 874 
July 2018 624,576.96 864 
August 2018 627,050.58 868 
September 2018 {>37,423.04 883 
October 2018 638,747.39 885 
November 2018 .. 636,038.50 883 
December 2018 

. 
633,674.12 881 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORPORATION · for whatever legal purpose it may serve. Further, this 
certificate is valid for three (3) months only from the date of its issuance. 

Issued this 11th day of Fl!bruary 2019 at Pasig City. 

DMt Ou..t~:Mil'OI' 
VJrrN_.,. ::101:-t" 
"'i 

teamphilhealth 

By: 

LEILANIE CJ V. ASPRER, M.D. 
Acting Branch Manager 

PRO NCR-South 

1 MARIL C. PEREDO 

P 0 NCR .South 

I] www.facebook.com/PhilHealth You(D www.youtube.com/teamphilheallh • actioncenter@philheallh.gov.ph 
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Republic of tire Plrilippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Corporate 145 Building, 145 Mother !gnacia Street, Barangay South Triangle, Quezon City 

Call Center (02) 441 -7442 Trunkline (02) 441-7444 
www.philhealth.gov.ph 

.............. ~ __ ...,.....,., .. 
Control No. LHlOQCESLR-RNB-01182019-01 

CERTIFI CATION 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION­
NCR of 68 VCP Bldg. Blk 56 Lot 11 Kalayaan Avenue West, Teacher Village East, Quezon 
City, with PhilHealth Employer Number 001000023816 has remitted PhilHealth Premium 
(NHIP) under receipt no(s). 

APPLICABLE MONT H AMOUNT 
OFFICIAL VALIDATION 

RECEIPT NO. DATE 

AUGUST 2017 TO JANUARY 2018 P7,850.00 74523078 01/15/2018 

JANUARY 2018 P 539,078.12 74846084 02/20/2018 

FEBRUARY 2018 P530,166.04 316053938 03/20/2018 

NOVEMBER 2017 TO APRIL 2018 P12,391.78 74854145 03/20/2018 

MARCH2018 P521,776.33 319601761 04/18/2018 

DECEMBER 2017 TO MAY 2018 P6,419.92 76662783 04/27/2018 

APRIL2018 P520,834.57 318595581 05/17/2018 

APRIL TO JUNE 2018 P7,330.94 76670813 05/17/2018 

APRIL2018 P 800.00 76674681 06/20/2018 

MAY2018 P518,283.16 319768088 06/20/2018 

JULY 2017 YO JUNE 2018 P10,148.24 76674680 06/20/2018 

JUNE 2018 P522,049.54 316054069 07/18/2018 

JANUARY TO AUGUST 2018 P9,684.12 77708779 07/19/2018 

JULY2018 P520,313.26 316054089 08/16/2018 

APRIL 2017 TO OctOBER 2018 P10,416.04 77716635 08/30/2018 

AUGUST2018 P520,584.82 319230563 09/19/2018 

APRIL TO JUNE 2018 P2,400.00 80004776 10/04/2018 

APRIL TO JUNE 2018 P1,271.61 80004775 10/04/2018 

SEPTE MBE R 2018 P515,863.89 319230596 10/19/2018 

MARCH TO NOVEMBE R 2018 P13,074.28 80002531 10/23/2018 

OCTOBE R 2018 P513,614.02 319230618 11/15/2018 
CERT IFICATION IS BASED ON OUR AVAILABLE RECORD ON PREMIUM PAYMENTS REMITTED/PENALTIES PAID 
REMITTANCE REPORT (RFl) SUBMITTED IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS CERTIFICATION 
PREMIUM PAYME NTS SHOULD HAVE CORRESPONDING REMITTANCE REPORT (RFl) SUBMITTED 

() teamphllhealth IJ www.facebook.com/PhiiHealth You(D www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth • actioncenter@philhealth gov.ph 



Republic of the Pllilippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Corporate 145 Building, 145 Mother Ignacia Street, Barangay South Triangle, Quezon City 

Call Center (02) 441-7442 Trunkline (02) 441-7444 
www.philhealth.gov.ph 

APPLICABLE MONTH AMOUNT 
OFFICIAL VALIDATION 

RECEIPT NO. DATE 

APRIL TO DECEMBER 2018 P7,004.24 80014528 11/16/2018 

NOVEMBER 2018 P515,670.55 319230645 12/13/2018 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2018 P7,466.06 80017944 12/18/2018 

DECEMBER 2018 P516,636.89 319230672 01/15/2019 
CERTIFICATION IS BASED ON OUR AVAILABLE RECORD ON PREMIUM PAYMENTS REMITTED/ PENALTIES PAID 
REMITTANCE REPORT (RF1) SUBMITTED IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS CERTIFICATION 
PREMIUM PAYMENTS SHOULD HAVE CORRESPONDING REMITTANCE REPORT (RFl) SUBMITTED 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHIUPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORPORATION -NCR for whatever legal purpose it may serve, without 
prejudice to any delinquency that might be discovered after the date of issuance. 

Issued this 18'h day of January 2019 at Quezon City. 

Souru: Pii.1AJS /T ~?UJ"')' Databutr 

~OMMEL S~ABIO j 
OIC, LHIO Quezon Ciry , 

CJ teamphilhealth IJ www.facebook.com/Phi!Health You(i!!D www.youtube.comlteamphilhealth • actioncenter@philhealth gov.ph 



Republic of tlte Pltilippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PHILHEAL TH REGIONAL OFFICE- CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION 

SNOBT. Inc. Building, No. 19 Leonard Wood Road. 2600 Bagwo City 
Tel. No. (074) 444-9862 / 444-836 1 / 446-0371 /444-5345 {T/F)/ Call Center (02) 441-7442 -=:..":­

www.philhealth.gov.ph 

CERTIFICATE OF PREMIUM CONTRIBUTION 

To Whom Ic May Concern: 

This is to certify that employer named below is registered with the National Health Insurance 
Program (Republic Act 7875), has paid the .required Ph.i.I.Health premium contribution and/ or has 
submitted the corresponding remittance reports as verified with PhilHcalth's Database systems 
with the following information: 

NAME OF EMPLOYER: PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION-CAR 
BUSINESS ADDRRESS: SNOBT Inc. Building. No. 19 Leonard Wood Road. Baguio City 
PHILHEALTH NUMBER: 004000003809 
STATUS OF MEMBERSHIP: ACTIVE 
PREMIUM CONTRIBUTION: 

Applicable 
OfficiaJ 

Validation 
Amount Paid Receipt Remitting .-\C.\/Office 

Period 
Number 

Date 

Php 159.52 74920383 3/9/2018 PIUC 

Jan-18 
Php 78.51 76984974 7/3/2018 PHlC 

4/4/ 2018 Php 106.82 74931107 PI·UC 

Php 106,169.28 313362093 2/8/2018 LBP 
Php 105,628.89 313362093 3/ 9/ 2018 LBP 

Feb-18 Php 2,667.19 74944151 5/9/ 2018 PIIIC 

Php 78.51 76984975 7/3/2018 PHIC 
Php 105,234.54 313362136 4/4/2018 LBP 

Mar-18 
Php 5,300. 72 77010541 9/4/ 2018 PHIC 

Apr-18 Php 105,71 2.53 313362157 5/9/2018 LBP 

Php 14.44 74944085 5/9/2018 PHIC 

May-18 Php 433.31 77000767 8/2/2018 PHlC 

Php 105,264.56 313362177 5/30/2018 LBP 

Jun-18 Php 105,363.78 313362204 7/3/2018 LBP 

Jul-18 Php 104,903.46 313362225 8/2/2018 LBP 
Php 105,360.51 313362247 9/ 4/ 2018 LBP 

Aug-18 
Php 1,343.28 78881667 11/5/ 2018 PlllC 

Sep-18 Php 106,256.03 78878044 10/ 4/ 2018 PHlC 

Ocr-18 
Php 105,143.47 78881666 11 / 5/ 2018 PHlC 
Php 1,302.68 78921027 1/ 10/ 2018 PHIC 

Nov-18 Php 105,861.68 78893593 12/7/ 2018 Pf!TC 
Dec-18 Php 106,953.11 78921028 1/ 10/ 2019 PHTC 

Tlus Certification is issued as a GCG requ1rement. 
Issued this 8<h day of February, 2019 in Baguio City. 

?1fJ!TTY. J'lRYF.IBAY 
U t Region~ce President 

Number of 
Employees 

183 

182 

183 

177 

178 

176 

175 

181 

179 

179 

179 
180 

1eamphilheahh IJ www.faccbook com1Ph1lllcahh Youll!!!t "~'w you1ubc com lcamphtlhtahh ac1Joncen1er@plulheal1h gov ph 



Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PHILHEAL TH REGIONAL OFFICE· 1 

EMDC Buildmg, Sec. Francisco Q. Duque Jr. Road, Tapuac Distnct, Dagupan City, Pangasinan 
Trunkline: (075) 515-33331ocal131-132 

Email: contri.pro I @philhealth.gov.ph; www.philhealth.gov.ph 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify d1at PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 1 with 

PhilHealtJ1 Employer Number 005000003753 and wiili business address at EMDC Building, 

Sec. Francisco Q. Duque Jr. Road, Tapuac District, Dagupan City, Pangasinan has remitted 

NHlP premium contributions in behalf of its employee/s for ilie following period: 

MONTH COVERAGE AMOUNT REMITTED 
NO. OF EMPLOYEES 

REPORTED 

January, 2018 138,042.50 259 

February, 2018 135,064.38 258 

March, 2018 136,217.79 257 

April, 2018 136,130.01 254 

May, 2018 136,660.82 258 

June, 2018 137,313.06 256 

July, 2018 135,991.30 256 

August, 2018 139,398.66 261 

September, 2018 139,390.36 261 

October, 2018 139,784.71 260 

November, 2018 139,151.27 261 

December, 2018 137,193.58 260 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORPORATION for whatever legal purpose it may serve. 

Issued this 171h dqy qfjanuary, 2019 at Phi/Health Regional Office[, Dagupan Ci!Y· 

~ 
ALBERTO .C.:~DUIUJ\.0 
~l Vice President m . 

PhilHcalth Regional Office I 

•• •nris CERTIFICATION is NOT VALID wr~lrolll 1/re ORIGINAl. SIGNA TUR£ o; tire Cerrtfj·rng Officer and lire DRY SEAL oj 1/r~ Corporation ••• 

1eamphilhealth www.facebook.comJPhiiHealth Yooli!!!t) vlww.yourube.com/teamph•lheallh achoncenter@ph1lhealth.go\.ph 



Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PhiiHealth Regional Office II 

The Builders Place, del Rosario Street, Tuguegarao City 
collection.pro2@philhealth.gov.ph www.ohilhealth.gov.oh 

CERTIFICATION 

Th.is is to cerr.ify chat PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION II with 
Phill-lealch Employer Number 006000001115 and with business addre5~ at The Builder:; Place, del Rosario 
Street, Centro 5, Tuguegarao City has remitted NHlP premium contributions in behalf of its employee~ for 
rhe following period: 

NO. OF 
MONTH COVERAGE AMOUNT REMITTED EMPLOYEES 

REPORTED 

JANUARY 2018 
72,918.20 105 

FEBRUARY 2018 
71,770.07 104 

MARCH 2018 
70,621.78 102 

APRJL 2018 
71,314.51 103 

MAY 2018 
7 1,314.5 1 103 

JUNE 2018 
70,854.19 102 

J ULY 2018 
71,200.00 10~ 

AUGUST2018 
70,258.54- 101 

SEPTEMBER 2018 
71,430.67 103 

OCTOBER 2018 
71,890.99 104 

NOVEMBER 2018 
70,56 1.58 102 

DECEMBER 201 8 
67,742.25 97 

This certification is being issued upo n the reC)uest of PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION II for whatever legal purpose it mar serve. Furtber, this ctrtijicalr i.s wlidjor t/Jm (3) n~ontbs 
on!J from the datr of its is.rttance. 

Issued dus 5•~> day of March 2019 at PhilHealth Regional Office 11, Tuguct,rarao Cit'), Cagnyan. 

teamphilhealth I] www.facebook.com/PhiiHealth Y01(iDD www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth actioncemer@philhealth.gov.ph 



J 
Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Phil Health Regional Office II 

The Builders Place, del Rosario Street. Tuguegarao Cit) 
collection.pro2@philhealth.gov.ph www.philhealth.gov.ph 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION II-CASUAL 
with Phi!Health Employer Number 006000007809 and with business audn:s::- at T he Bu.ild~.:rs Place, del 
Rosario Street, Centro 5, Tuguegarao City has remirtcu HIP prem.ium contributions in behalf of its 
employees for rhe following period: 

NO. OF 
MONTH COVERA-GE AMOUNT REMITTED EMPLOYEES 

REPORTED 

jAl'\IUARY 2018 
34, 613.41 84 

FEBRUARY 2018 
33,771 .30 82 

MARCH 2018 
36, 198.41 88 

APRlL 2018 
35,849.87 87 

MAY 2018 
35,061.17 85 

JUNE 2018 
35,562.34 86 

JULY 2018 
35,094.86 85 

AUGUST 2018 
35,849.21 86 

SEPTEMBER 2018 
37,096.48 90 

OCTOBER 2018 
35,826.33 87 

NOVEMBER 2018 
35,879.74 87 

DECEMBER 2018 
35,879.74 87 

Th.is certification is being issued upon the reguesr of PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION II-CASUAL for whatever legal purpose it may serve. Further, Jbi.r Cfrlificale i.r 11a/idjor Ibm 
(3) /7/0Jtths 011(y from/be date of its iss !lance. 

Issued this 5•h day o f March 2019 at PhilHealth Regional Office II, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan. 

teamphilheahh I) www.facebook.com/PhiiHeahh Y0111B www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth actioncenter@philhealth.gov .ph 



Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Citystate Centre, 709 Shaw Boulevard. Pasig City 

Call Center· (02) 441-7442 Trunklme· (02) 441-7444 
"'" w.philhealth.gov ph 

~·t.ll ht .. ·.2<i 
Tungo sa Kalusugan 
Para sa Lahar 

CoiScc PC 2019- 001 

CERTIFICATIO N 

T his is to certify rhat according to rhe records of rhis office, PHILIPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORP-REGION III of Philhealth Building, Lazarin Blvd., San Agustin, , City of 
San Fernando, Pampanga with PEN/SSS number 00-700000291-3 has paid the PhilHealrh prcrruum 
contributions, details of which are as follows: 

APPLICABLE MONTH J--VALIDATION 
DATE 

January 2018 

February 2018 

March 2018 ---
A_.E.ril 2018 

_____ M_ay 2018 

June20l 

]~ 2018 

August 2018 

September 2018 

October 2018 

November 2018 

December 2018 

I_ 02/15/2018 

I_ 03/16/2018 _ _,j 

J 

J 
J 

J 

_j_ 
I 
J 

_ _I_ 

04/13/2018 

05/15/2018 

06/14/2018 

07/13/2018 

08/ 15/ 2018 

09/13/2018 

10/15/2018 

11 / 15/2018 

12/ 14/2018 

01/15/ 2019 

RECON 
NUivfBER 

315155154 

315155272 

316048913 

316048961 

316049000 

319226087 

3 19226109 

319226129 

78706063 J 
80678333 J 
80711323 J 
81069173 

AMOUNT 

237,7 17.38 

236,821.86 

237,048.96 

237,866.33 

237,659.95 

238,295.35 

237,137.79 

238,095.02 

236,656.82 

234,904.71 

235,649.49 

237,468.77 

Issued this Srh day of March 2019 at PhilHcalrh, City of San Fernando, Pampanga. 

4-G~ANIAGO 
Uc hief Social Insurance Officer 

teamphilhealth IJ www.facebook.com/PhtiHeallh Y011(B -.ww youtube.com/teamphrlhcalth actJoncenter@phtlhealth gov.ph 



January 23, 2019 

Republic of the Pl•ilippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PIHI!Iealth Regtonal ()nice IV 1\ 

Luccna Grand Centro! Tcrmin:Jl. llrgy. llu~ang l)up~~v. Luccna City 
Call Center {02)<!41-7442 Contact Number(042) 173-7554 

w"'w philhe01hh.glw ph rcgll.>n4af(l phtlhculth g1>\ .ph 

REMITTANCE REPORTS FOR THE YEAR 2018 

L.,, 
fr+."* 

NO. MONTH NO. OF EMPLOYEE REPORT TYPE OR NUMBER AMOUNT DATEOFPAYMENT 1 

1 JAN 369 REGULAR 316954047 186,550.75 f<cbruarv 8, 2018 

2 FE13 360 REGULAR 316049795 186,335.70 t-Jarch 6, 2018 

3 MAR 356 REGUL\R 316954311 186,307.62 1\pnl 2, 2018 

4 APR 360 REGULAR 316049831 186,715.89 Mav 2, 2018 

5 MAY 357 REGULAR 316049845 186,715.89 June 4, 2018 

6 JUN 357 REGULAR 316049867 185,275.96 july 4, 2018 

7 J UN 1 i \DDITIONt\J . 7874t797 53.42 Scplcmbcr 4, 2018 

8 jUl. 367 REGULAR 3 16049880 188,455.08 t\ ugust 2, 20 18 

9 JUL I ADDITIONAL 7874 1798 53.42 September 4, 2018 

10 AUG 362 REGULAR 3 16049898 186,283.54 September 3, 2018 

11 SEP 360 REG ULAR 3 16049920 185,600.38 October 2, 2018 

12 SEP I ADDITIONAL 79478350 394.35 November 13, 2018 

13 ocr 359 REGULAR 316049934 185,183.08 November 8, 2018 

14 NOV 357 REGULAR 316049951 184,854.84 December 3, 2018 

15 DEC 355 REGULAR 316049967 184,851.98 january 3, 2019 

16 JAN TO J UN 30 ADDITIONAL 73781951 4,839.15 August 2, 2018 

17 JAN TO MAR 8 ADDITIONAL 7711 7169 2,465.79 May 3, 2018 

18 Mt\RTO Mt\Y 3 ADDITIONAL 77415102 163.26 July 5, 2018 

19 JULTOAUG 4 ADDITIONAL 79478063 1,577.40 September 26, 2018 

TOTAL 4,367 2,242,677.50 

PREPARED BY: 

~~~AN 
Clerk III 0, FOD-CoUection 

l<'<unphilhe.lllh \.'\ :\': . f<'l t rht;ICJ.J... ( lHn/ f·hiiHe .. llth You~ v.:\/,.'\N, youn•he.coen/te-antphilhealth ~ <(tf tinu( ~ll\ t.:I I':!--1 J)hilht-Aith g v v .ph 



Republic of the Pllilippi11es 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PhiiHeallh Regional Office IV-B 

Caedo Commercial Center, Cal icanlo, Balangas City 
Heallhline (043) 723-8822/ 722-1 602/300-4342/300-3267 

region4b@philheallh.gov.ph www.philhcallh.gov.ph --­............ HIC7TWnAOO 
__ __... 

Control No. 013019- 001 W 

CERTIFIC ATION 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION­
REGIONAL OFFICE IV-B wirh PhilHealth Employer Number 009000002468 and business 
address at Caedo Commercial Center, Calicanto, Batangas City, Batangas has remitted and 
reported National Health Insurance Program (NHIP) premium contributions for the following 
period: 

MONTH COVERAGE 
NO.OF 

AMOUNT 
EMPLOYEES 

Janua.ry 2018 287 p 144,132.93 
February 2018 285 142,452.93 

March 2018 289 144,520.44 
April2018 287 143,564.67 
May 2018 286 143,223.73 
June 2018 285 138,885.88 
July 2018 281 140,964.45 

August 2018 280 140,911.04 
September 201 8 282 143,966.06 

October 2018 282 143,572.14 
November 2018 286 144,443.89 
December 2018 291 145,600.17 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORPORATION for whatever legal purpose it may serve. f11rther, this certifit-ale 
£s valid for 12 months on!J from the date of its issuance. 

Issued this 30th day o f January 2019 at PhilHealth Regional Office IV-B, Batangas 
City. 

[] teamphilhealth 

CIRIL~CEDA 
Acting Regional Vtcc Presidenf 

PhilHealth Regional Office IV-B 

IJ www.facebook.com/PhiiHealth Ycu(l!l www.youlube.cornJlcamphilheallh • actioncenter@philheallh.gov.ph 



- --- -----------:--------., 

Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINt:. rlEAL TH INSURANCE COR PORI-\, t0N 
PhiiHeahh Regional Office V 

ANST 111 Bldg., Alternate Road, Legazpi City 
PRO 5 Healthline Q52-48 15596 

Call Center (02) 44 1-7442 Trunkline (02) 44 1-7444 
www.phi1hea1th.gov.ph 

EMP 1436 

CERTIFICATE OF REMITTANCE 

This is to certify that Philippine Health Insurance Corporation- Region V 
---------------------------

with office address ANST Bldg III Alternate Rd. Legazpi City has remitted to 
- ------------------------

the Philippine Health Insurance Corporation premium contribution for the period January 2018 
------

to December 2018 representing employer and employees share. 
- ------------

This certification is issued upon the request of the said member for whatever legal purpose 

this may serve. 

Issued this 28-Jan-19 at PhilHealth Regional Office, ANST Bldg. III, Alternate 

Road, Legazpi City, Philippine 

This certification is valid for one ( I) year from date of issue. 

~r·;~~ . 
k:)! teampht1health 

~~ 
~J www.farebook.aom/Ph ilHealth 

CATHERINE!. CORDI~ 
SSIO I Acting Head, CoUection Section 

Yllll'B www.youiUbe.aom/tearnphilhealth 
~ I!!IP.· actionoemer@philhealth.gov.ph 



Republic nf the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PhiiHealth Regional Office VI 

Gaisnno City Capital - Iloilo. Luna St. La Paz. Iloilo Ctty 
Tci.No. (033) 501-9160 to 62 

www philhealth.goy.oh 

CERTIFICATE OF GooD PAYMENT STANDING 

............................. ..,._....,...,...r.,riiiiDO ......... -~, 

This is to certify that the herein-named employer has bem remitting and reponing lbe premium 

ronttibution of tbe National Health Insurance Progratn (NHIP) fo r and on beba(f of all ils ~mploym. 

Employer PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

PEN 01-100000469-1 

Address 2F Gaisano Capital Luna St La Paz, Iloilo Ciry 5000 

Coverage January 2018- December 2018 

Tb;.r cenijicate is being issued 11pon t/Je tfq11est of PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION. Funher, lhiJ Catificate is f)(J/id for three (3) months on!Jfrom I he dale of irsuance. 

lfllf!/1619 
SOOJjiJ/6 

ll.tltllf(ll' 

Issued tbh 16th dtry of January 2019 at Iloilo City. 

Sen' r Social Insurance Officer 
0 LI 110-lloilo 

- ---IIJ www.facebook.com/PhiiHealth YouiB • acuoncenter@philheahh.gov.ph 

tcamphilhcalth www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth 



Republic of the Phi/ippi11es 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Regional Office Vll 

41h Floor. The Golden Peal< Hotel & Suites, Gorordo Avenue Comer Escario Street. 6000 Cebu City 
,Landlmc (032) 233-3284 contri.pro7@philhealth.gov.ph 

www.philhealth.gov.OO 

Control No. 00040-19 

CERTIFICATION 

This certifies that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION-VII 
with PhilHealth Employer Number (PEN) 01-200001569-6 and business address at 8/F Golden 
Peak Tower cor Gorordo Ave & Escario St Camputhaw (Pob.) Cebu City Cebu 6000 has 
remitted premium contributions in behalf of its employees for the following periods: 

Month Coverage Year No. of Employees Amount 

January 2018 339 Php 176,590.66 

February 2018 346 Php 179,404.52 

March 2018 350 Php 180,722.74 

April 2018 348 Php 179,121.57 

May 2018 348 Php 179,128.75 

June 2018 346 Php 178,413.87 

July 2018 343 Php 177,164.85 

August 2018 347 Php 178,825.57 

September 2018 345 Php 178,054.32 

October 2018 345 Php 178,057.59 

November 2018 344 Php 177,562.50 

December 2018 342 Php 175,362.50 

Issued upon the request of Ms. Josette E. Bacalso for the compliance in GCG's requirement 
for Good Governance condition. 

Done this 15th day of January 2019 at Cebu City. 

~'CI 
I JOY E. ALLANIC 

ocial Insurance Officer 
Collection Section 
Field Operations Division 

(not valid w / o seal) 

lJ teampbilhealth IJ www.facebool<.com/PhilHealth Youli!m www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth actioncentcr@ph.ilhealth.gov.~ 
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Republic of the Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
Phil Health Regional Office VIII 

1& 7 P. Burgos St • Tacloban City 
(0!>3) 325·3Sti3/S23-ll95 

CERTIFICATIO N 

------

This is co certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

REGIONAL O FFICE Vlii with PhjJHealth Employer Number 013000003030 and wtch busines:; 

address aL 167 P. Burgos St .. Tacloban City has rciTUttcd NHfP prcrruum contributions in behalf of 

llS employees for the following penod: 

r--- -
MONTH AMOUNT OR DATE POR/PAR NO. NO.OF 
COVERAGE REMITTED EMPLOYEES 

REPORTED 

JANUARY 2018 120,755.14 2/9/2018 318249626 232 
FEBRUARY 2018 116,884.82 3/9/2018 318255143 226 
MARCH 2018 119,178.39 4/10/2018 318266685 232 

APRIL 2018 120,333.59 5/ 8 / 2018 318238070 232 
MAY2018 120,221.07 6/7/2018 318287040 229 

J UNE 2018 120,720.95 7/9/2018 318287040 233 
)ULY2018 120.431.18 8/9/2018 320355979 233 
AUGUST2018 119,642.48 9/7/2018 320356948 233 
SE.PTEMB ER 2018 121,915.98 10/08/2018 74116568 239 
OCTOBER2018 121,288.52 11 /09/2018 78456262 239 
NOVEMBER 2018 120,408.57 12/10/2018 78470682 239 
DECEMBER 2018 11 8,534.53 01/10/2019 78459362 238 

Tfus ceroficauon 1s bemg 1ssuecl upon rhe request o f PHILHEAL TH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION for whatever legal purpose 1r rna) scn·e. htrllw~ this m1ijicnlt iJ I'IJiid jo1 Jl).. llltJ/11/JJ 

M!J' from the date '?fit" im/(mre. 

Tssued uus 31" day of January 2019 at Taclobnn Cicv. 

OLC, R •ona1 \ 'lcc-Prcslclcnt 
PhilHca th Reg•onal OfficeR 



Republic of the Philippines 
PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

REGIONAL OFFICE X 
Sf Gateway Tower 2. Limketkai Center, C.M. Recto Ave .. Cagayan de Oro C it} 

Call Center (02) 441 -7442 Landltne (088) 856 8355 
ww~.ohi!!gltttgov.ph 

------
.J \)J L' \ lr'l 25, 20 19 

EMPLOYER 
.\DO RES 

PEl'\ 

C E R T I F I CAT IO N 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION- X 
8F Gateway Tower II, Limketkai Center, CM Recto Avenue, 
Cagayan de Oro city 
01-500000358-1 

APPLICABLE AMOUN T CPR N UMBE R T RANSACTION 
PE RIOD DATE 
0 1 20 18 -,9,976.31:! 2506552 !J2, l :!/ 2U 18 

0::?. 2018 80,579.43 ~25U6625 n3j 13/2\11 R 

03 201 8 R1,679.43 75601199 U-l-/ 18/ 2()18 

0-t 2018 81.679.43 ~6462..J.31l 115 11 / 2018 

OS 2018 81,098.19 t 6466852 0(•/ u ; :w 1 R 

06 2018 7 8,938.26 / 6..J.821F2 (1~/11/2018 

07 2018 78,938.26 t6-1860R 1 UR/ 08/ 2018 

08 2018 77,343.65 76496332 U1J/ I 0 / .2() 18 

09 20 18 77,343.65 777'2 '823 10/08/2018 

10 2018 76,:!69.56 84-+6655 li / PS/ 2018 

11 2018 76,269.5(, 78-l-5021l9 I ?./ 1 17 /'2ll 18 

12 20 18 76.289.7+ 79076T9 t ll / 1 o I 2!\ 19 

Thts certtficanon 1s ISsued for whatever legal purpose thts rna) sen ·e. 

Prepared by: 

MlbROL 
sro-r 

C:erllfit:d COHt:C! by; 

~UM 
Ch1e r, C:ollecuon Sec non 

+· 
DATU MASl~f;c; M. ALONTO, JR. 
Rc::gmn.1l \ Jcc Pcestdent- PRO 11! •/J# J,, 

teamphilhealth IJ www.fucebook.com/PhilHealth www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth actioncentu@phiihealth.gov.ph 



Republic of tile Pllilippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PhiiHealth Regional Office XI 

Valgosons Building, Bolton Ext.. Pob., Davao City 
Health line 441-7444; Local (082) 295-3221 www.philhealth.gov.ph ---­............. ~NiiO ----

OVO PE 1811·0796 

CERTIFICATE OF REMITTANCE 

This is to certify that PHJLIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION XI with PEN no. 
016000009527 and with business address VALGOSON'S BLDG BOLTON EXT., BGY 1-A, 
DAVAO CITY has remitted National Health Insurance Program (NHIP) premium contributions for 
and In behalf of its employee/s for the period JANUARY 2018 to DECEMBER 2018. 

PERIOD COVERAGE (HIGHEST) NUMBER OF 
EMPLOYEES REPORTED 

January 2018 111 
February 2018 109 

March 2018 108 
April2018 108 
May 2018 110 
June 2018 110 
July 2018 110 

August2018 109 
September 2018 110 

October 2018 109 
November 2018 109 
December 2018 106 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION XI for whatever purpose this may serve. 

Issued this 161
h day of JANUARY 2019 at PhRO XI Valgosons Bldg., Bolton Ext., Davao 

City. 

DR. NZALEZ 

Noted By: 
1ef Social Insurance Officer 

LHIO DAVAO 

Prepared By: GILBEY 
CLERK Ill 

This certification is issued without prejudice to the rights of Phi/health to conduct routinary inspection for whatever irregularities that 
the corporation may find after the records of the company. This Is not valid for NHIP availment. 

(;] teamphilhealth I'J www.facebook.com/PhiiHealth Yo11B www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth actioncenter@philhealth.gov.ph 



Republic of tire Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
PHILHEALTI-1 REGIONAL OFFICE XI I 

CSA I Building. Comer Zulucta t. and Gcnsan Drive. City of Konmadal 
Tel. No. (083) 228-973 1-35. Tel/Fax. 228-4733 

Email: admin.pro lla philhcahh.g,o' .ph: msd.pro 12 '' philhcahh.~b 
""''.phi lhcahh.e.o~h 

CERTIFICATION 
This is to certi fy thar PHILIPPINE H EALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION REGIONAL 

OFFICE XII wnh PhilHealth Employer Number (PE0:) 017000004344 and wuh postal address at CS.\ I Bldg , 
Corner Zulueta St. and Gensan Drive, Koronadal Gry, South Corabaro has remitted rhe National H ealth 
Insurance Program (NHIP) premium contobuuons 111 behalf of us employee~ for the pcood listed below: 

. - -~.- . r 
_Applicable Period !'I?· ofEmp~_X~~~- Amount 

' • .J. • •, ... L _.• ----" ~' - .. - "· .. 
January 2018 105 PhP 77,978.66 

122 49,996.87 

105 77,978.66 
February 2018 

120 50,391.22 

107 79,119.09 
March 2018 

118 48,940.78 

107 77,465.27 
Apri12018 

118 48,493.02 

106 77,465.27 
May 2018 

118 48,940.78 

106 77,465.27 
June 2018 

118 48,493.02 

106 78,565.27 
July 2018 

118 47,302.37 

106 78,565.27 
August 2018 

118 48,144.48 

106 77,465.27 
September 2018 

118 47,696.72 

105 77,465.27 
October 2018 

122 47,302.37 

105 76,971.22 
November 2018 

114 47,750.13 

104 
December 2018 

76,999.86 

116 48,197.89 

Note: The above stated records are based 011 osted ~"' lo (f Jlllmllllrd rm111tun• r re ortJ (PA1.-llJ 1•J . p ') 'P 

teamphilhcahh www. facebook.corn/Phi l Health Youm:D WW\1 .youtubc.com/ tcamphilhealth actionccntcr~philhcalth.go' .ph 



Republic oftlre Philippines 

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
766 Lynzee's Bdlg., J. Rosales Avenue, Butuan City 

Call Center (02) 441-7442 Telephone Nos. 225-7026; 815-5544 
www.phtlhealtb.gov.pb 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify tbat PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION -
CARAGA with Philhealth Employer umber 01-800000127-1 and '-vith bu$incss address at 766 
Lynzee's Building, J.C. Aquino Avenue, Butuan City, has renutted 1 HIP prerruum contributions in 
behalf of its employee/s for the following period: 

MONTH COVERAGE AMOUNT REMITTED 
NO. OF EMPLOYEES 

REPORTED 

January 2018 97,558.69 175 
February 2018 97,558.69 175 

March 2018 96,955.64 174 

April 2018 95,037.52 173 

May 2018 96,138.54 174 

June 2018 95,333.93 171 

July 2018 95,333.93 171 

August 201 8 94,537.63 169 

September 2018 93,946.11 167 

October 2018 93,778.27 166 

November 2018 93,539.82 165 

December 2018 94,142.87 166 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH 
INSURANCE CORPORATION- CARAGA for whatever legal purpose it may serve. Fmtber, 
this certificate is valid for three (3) montbs on!J from tbe date rif its ismance. 

Issued this 24'h dqy ojjatmao' 2019 at But11a11 City. 

team phi lhealtb IJ www.facebook.com/PhiiHealth Yl www.youtube.com/teamphilhealth • acuoncenter@pbilhealth.gov.pb 



CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION - Branch Office/Regional 
Office with Philhealth Employer Number 020010000002 and with business address at Kouzbary 
Business Complex Jafar Bin Abu Talib St., New Capitol Heights, Marawi City. 

PhiiHealth-ARMM has remitted NHIP premium contributions in behalf of its employee/s for the 
following period : 

MONTH COVERAGE AMOUNT REMITIED NO. OF EMPLOYEES REPORTED 

January, 2018 94,879.30 196 

February, 2018 95,992.34 186 

March, 2018 93,519.42 180 

April, 2018 95,544.58 184 

May, 2018 97,400.28 184 

June,2018 96,771.81 185 

July, 2018 96,222.17 185 

August, 2018 95,273 .24 186 

September, 2018 95,326.65 184 

October, 2018 96,850.54 190 

November, 2018 97,191.58 190 

December, 2018 96,850.64 189 

This certification is being issued upon the request of PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION for whatever legal purpose it may serve. Further, this certificate is valid for six {6) 
months only from the date of 1ts issuance. 

Issued this 17'' doy ojJonuory 2019 at Morowi City. 

.; owl 
~L CASTIL MIANO 

~1/ection Section 
PRO-ARMM 

-



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 11 01-000003-G 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION NCR 

with principal office address at No. 68 Kalayaan VCP Building,Block 56 Lot 11 

Teachers Village Kalayaan Avenue Quezon City is registered with HOME 

DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with Pag-IBIG Employer 10 NO. 

204993720000 with reported employee base of 1023 as of January 18, 2019 and has 

remitted membership savings for the period of December 2011 to December 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate action 

should it be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not apparent for the 

present are discovered. 

Given this 20th day of February, 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, Kamias MSB. This 

document shall be valid for one (1) year and will expire on the date commencing from 

date of issuance. 

AGN~.NERY 
MSB Head 

KAMIAS MEMBER SERVICES BRANCH 
795 Anchor Center, EDSA, Quezon City 

Telephone Numbers: 4269528 /9209816/9256568 

(V01. 03/2017) 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 131000000363P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that ~PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION with 

office address at SN ORIENTAL BLDG., LEONARD WOOD ROAD, TEACHERS CAMP, 

BAGUIO CITY is registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG 

Fund) with employer number 204974500004 with reported employee base of (177) as of 

JAN;UARY 2019 and has remitted membership savings for the period of JANUARY TO 

.O~ECEMBER 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

lega'l purpose. it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate action 

should it be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not apparent for the 

present are discovered. 

Given this 7THof FEBRUARY 2019 at Pag-IBIG Fund, Baguio Branch. This 

document shalt be valid for one (1') year and will expire on the date commencing from 

date of issuance. 

"\ 

MERit:::. PAMITTAN~ 
Branch Head 

BAGUIO BRANCH 
s Bldg. Upper Session Rd .. Cor. Eng1neer's Hill, Baguio City 

Tel Nos. (074) 619- 1330 I (074) 619-2710 Tel fax No. (074) 442-5861 
Website: www.pagibigfund.gov.ph 

(V01. 03i2017) 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 0030-0000008-G 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION with 

principal office address at FRANCISCO Q. DUQUE RD. TAPUAC DISTRICT 

DAGUPAN CITY, PANGASINAN is registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL 

FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with Employer ID No: 2067-5861-0000 with reported employee 

base of two hundred fifty seven (257) as of FEBRUARY 2019 and has remitted 

membership savings for the period of DECEMBER 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever legal 

purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate action 

should it be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not apparent for 

the present are discovered. 

Given this 22th February 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, Dagupan Branch. This document 

shall be valid for one (1) year and will expire on the date commencing from date of 

issuance. 

MARIB~~. JUNIO 
OIC - Branch Head~ 

PAiiJIAlfH I Dagupan Branch ~ 
OSYP..f:und ~ Sedar 2"d/F BHF Family Plaza, Mayomt)o Dist., Dagupa~PINE HfAliH rt.'!.u:DALLr 

m
m <C IE li v IEm Tel. No. (075) 52~-4467/ (075) 523-3048 COMPTROUERSt-IIP OEPIIRTMENT 

www.pag1b1gfund.gov.ph OFFICE OF THE SENIOR MANAGffi .. 
(VOT,VJ/201 7) 

MAR 0 8 2019 '1 MAR 1 1 2019 

: ~ .,. d-" ~\) t ::vtdby ~ 
Of!v\S - tJ 0-~ \q 07:>~ -s 17 llcfe,_. Humber ____ _ 



Pag-IBIG Fund 
ft-foi1W'! OeveloomP.nt Mutual fundl 

CERTIFICAT ION 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that according to the records of this office, 
PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION - Tuguegarao 
City is remitting to Pag-IBIG Fund - Tuguegarao Branch their Short 
Term Loan repayments and Membership Premiums regularly for the last 
twelve (12) months as of December 2018. 

This certification is issued for whatever legal purpose it may serve. 
Issued this 28th day of February 2019. 

CAGAVAN VAillV REGION 

LAGRAC~LARDE 
TAS Head, CVR 

EdthaTuddao Building, Ba!Zain Highway, Tu!Jiegarao City, Cagayan 
Tel. Nos. (078) 844-t 448/844-2285/ 844-0534 Fax No. (078) 846-3634 

Emai Add'ess·cvr.stlad@PCIIiblefund.aov.ph 



Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

HQP-PFF-118 

CONTROL No. 1300-000473-P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

REGIONAL OFFICE Ill with prinicipal office address at PHILHEALTH BLDG LAZATIN 

BLVD SAN AGUSTIN CITY OF SAN F·ERNANDO PAMPANGA is registered with HOME 

DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with 202427220008, with reported 

employee base of FOUR HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN as of 3/5/2019 and has remitted 

membership savings for the period of DECEMBER 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate action 

should it be found later, upon ver,if ication, that certain accountabilities not apparent for the 

present are discovered. 

Given this 5TH day of, MARCH 2019 at Pag-IBIG Fund, 

___ S=..:a=.:.n_:__:_F.=..:er.....:...:n=a.:....:.n.:::..do::::..__-..:..:.M.:..:S=-=8=-----· This document shall be valid for one ( 1) year and will 

expire on the date commencing from date of issuance. 

San Fernando Branch 

Very truly yours, 

ErkvN D. PEf:IA 
Branch Hea1 

Suburbia Commercial Center, Maimpis, City of San Fernando, Pampanga 
Tel. No. (045) 455~1291/Email Add: sanfernando@pagibigfund.gov.ph 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 1320-000148-P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION with principal office address at LUCENA GRAND CENTRAL 
TERMINAL, BRGY.ILAYANG DUPAY, LUCENA QUEZON is registered with HOME 
DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with Employer 10 No. 
202498930001, with reported employee base of 355 as of JANUARY 08, 2019 and 
has remitted membership savings for the period of DECEMBER 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for 
whatever legal purpose it may serve, without prejudices to the Pag-IBIG Fund taking 
appropriate action should it be found later, upon verification, that certain 
accountabilities not apparent for the present are discovered. 

Given this 41h day of February 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund - Lucena MSB. 
This document shall be valid for (1) year and will expire on the date commencing from 
date of issuance. 

(V01 .03/2017) 

Lucena Grand Central Terminal Bldg 
Brgy. llayang Dupay 4301 Lucena City, Quezon 

Tel No: (042) 710-2869 Telefax No: (042) 710-2387 
Email: lucena@pagibigfund.gov.ph 



HQP-PFF-118 

• . 
. : 

Pag-IBIG FUND 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

. . .. -...... . 
~: .... .; 

CONTROL No. 1321-000155-P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This certifies that PHIL HEALTH REGIONAL OFFICE 48 with principal office 
address at CAEDO COMMERCIAL CENTER, CALICANTO, BATANGAS CITY is 
register with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with 
207988540007, with reported employee base of 104 as of January 15, 2019 and 
has remitted membership savings for the period of DECEMBER 2018. 

This certificate is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 
legal purpose it may serve, without prejudiced to the Pag-IBIG Fund taking 
appropriate action should it be found later, upon verification, that certain 
accountabilities not apparent for the present are discovered. 

Given this 30th day of JANUARY 2019. at Pag-IBIG Fund, Batangas Member 
Services Branch. This document shall be valid for one ( 1) year and will expire on the 
date commencing from date of issuance. 

2nd Floor, ATDRMAM Bldg., National Road, 
Kumintang lbaba, Batangas City 4200 

Tel. No. {043) 702-5447 I (02) 422-3000 local 6459 

(V01, 03/2017) 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund} 

CONTROL No. 052-000855-P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 

REGIONAL OFFICE V with principal office address at ANST Ill BLDG., ALTERNATE 

ROAD, LEGAZPI CITY, ALBAY iregistered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL 

FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with Employer 10 No. 204997830003, with reported employee 

base of TWO HUNDRED FORTY-TWO (242) as of December 2018 and has remitted 

membership savings for the period of January 2018 to December 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate action 

should it be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not apparent for the 

present are discovered. 

Given this 8th day of February 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, Legazpi Member 

Services Branch. This document shall be valid for one (1) year and will expire on the 

date commencing from date of issuance. 

bfv. ~1 or I Jor 
t MA L\JISA A. RIVERO 

OIC-Branch Head 

LEGAZPI MEMBER SERVICES BRANCH 
HTCDC Bldg., B. Imperial St., Bitano, Legazpi City 

Tel. Nos. (052) 4808539, 4808867. Fax no. (052) 4808171 

(vot. o312ot n 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 1517-000256-P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHlLIPPJNE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION with 

prinicipal office address at GAISANO CITY MALL, LUNA ST. LA PAZ. ILOILO CITY is 

registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with 

Er 10 204517150009 , with reported employee base of N/A as 

of 01/1712019 and has remitted membership savings for the period of 

January2018 to December2018 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate 

action should it be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not 

apparent for the present are discovered. 

Given this __ 1
_
71

h __ day of __ JA_N_U_A_R_Y __ , 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, 

____ M_O_L_O_B_R_A....;.N_C.:..._H ____ . This document shall be valid for one (1) year and 

will expire on the date commencing from date of issuance. 

\ 

rfl Q 1/r:,lttt 
. f!1NA P. LANCETA 

BRANCH HEAD 

Pag-IBIG Fund MoJo Member Services Branch 
GT Plaza Mall MH Del Pilar St., Malo, Iloilo City 

molo.me@pagibigfund.gov ph 1 Tel. nos (033) 330-2699; 508-5231 

(V01, 0312017) 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 0064-000863-P 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION REGIONAL OFFICE VII with principal office address 
8F Golden Peak Hotel. Gorordo Avenue. Corner Escario St.. Camputhaw. 
Cebu City MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with 208078750003, with 
reported employee base of 340 as of December 13. 2018 and has 
remitted membership savings for the period of November 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer 
for whatever legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG 
Fund taking appropriate action should it be found later, upon verification, 
that certain accountabilities not apparent for the present are discovered. 

Given this 22nd day of January 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, Cebu 
Ayala Member Services Branch . This document shall be valid for one (1) 
year and will expire on the date commencing from date of issuance. 

PORTIA V. f6cALSO 
Branch Head 

Ground Floor, Pag-IBIG Fund-wr Corporate Tower 
Mindanao Avenue, Cebu Business Park, Cebu City 

Telephone number 234-2778 (V01, 0312017) 



·. ' 

Pag-IBIG FUND 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 
Tacloban Members Services Branch 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify that PHILHEAL TH Regional Office 8 (Philippine Health Insurance 
Corporation. Regional Office No. VIII), with principal office address at 167 P. Burgos St., 
Tacloban City fs registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG 
Fund) with ER ID No. 206869930008, with reported employee base of lli as of 
January 10, 2019 and has remitted membership savings for the period covered December 
2018. 

PHILHEAL TH T ACLOBAN is a regularly remitting employer for the period January 
2018 to December 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever legal 
purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate action should it 
be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not apparent for the present are 
discovered. 

Given this 28th day of January 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, Tacloban Member 
Services Branch. This document shall be valid for one (1) year and will expire on the date 
commencing from date of issuance. 

ALECTYS~~JARIASi, Bra~~~!ad ~ 

Level 3, Robinsons North Tacloban 
Brgy. 91 Abucay, Tacloban C1ty 

www pagibig fund.gov ph 



Pag-IBIG FUND 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CERTIFICA TION 

This certifies that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION RO IX with an Employer ID Number 
206431090005 and principal office at 2 BGIDC CORPORATE 
CENTER, GOV. LIM AVE., ZONE Ill, ZAMBOANGA CITY is 
registered with Pag-IBIG FUND with an employee base of 196. As of 
JANUARY 2019 the company has remitted contributions covering the 
period of JULY 2008- DECEMBER 2018. 

Further, the Fund does not have any pending complaint/case 
filed against that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE 
CORPORATION RO IX to the enforcement of the Implementing 
Rules and Regulations of Republic Act 9679. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for 
their license to operate however the number of employees paid for will 
be further validated. 

Done this 23R0 DAY OF JANUARY 2019 

ENGR. BED ~NDARTE JR. 
Head- MSBO} 

ZAMBOANGA CITY MEMBER SERVICES BRANCH OPERATIONS 
Pag-IB IG Fund Bldg., San Jose Road , Zamboanga City 7000 

Tel. Nos. (6362) 991-0092, 992.0822 & 991-2903 (Fax), E-mail address: zamboanaa me@oaglblgfund.goy.oh 



&p11blt.-of rbt PhtltpptlttS 
PHILIPPINE HEALTH INS RANCE CORPORAT£0N 

Field Operations Divisio n - Collection Section 
.;·'Floor. BGJDC Cotpt;mtt Ctnrtr. G01. U111.-jWufl. za,lbottttg<t Ct[l 

Htaltblinf (062) 990- /-1)6 (062)916-}662 uuu.pbt flx-llth.!fl.fb 

Documcnt Conuol t o.: FOD-01182019-001 

CERTIFICATIO N 

Name of Employer PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION - IX 

PhiiHealth Employer No. (PEN) 014000000932 

Membership Category GOVERNMENT 

PhiiHealth Premium Contributions for 2018 

Amount Paid Date Paid O.R. No. Period Covered Remarks 

108,513.06 02/09/2018 316058991 

r 
January 2018 Posted 

108,211 .84 03/08/2018 316059067 February 2018 Posted 

1,880.13 05/29/2018 76637808 Mar '18- April '18 Posted 

107,423.14 t 04/5/2018 316059167 March 2018 Posted 

788.70 04/26/2018 76632311 March 2018 Posted 

107,817.49 J 04/26/2018 316060461 April2018 Posted 
-;--

742.89 J 06/27/2018 7665401 5 May 2018 Posted 

107,817.49 05/29/2018 316060589 May 2018 Posted 

2,131.98 08/07/2018 77527884 June 2018 Posted 

107,718.27 6/27/2018 316060640 June 2018 Posted 

107,718.27 07/24/2018 319226889 July 2018 Posted 

2,131.98 08/10/2018 77539684 July 2018 Posted 

109,850.25 8/28/2018 319226993 August 2018 Posted 

3,261.62 12/14/2018 80726457 Sep '18- Oct '18 Posted 
-- -

109,850.25 9/20/2018 31927080 September 2018 Posted 

109,008.14 10/19/2018 319227217 October 2018 Posted 

109,008.14 11/26/2018 319235797 November 2018 Posted 

3,261.62 01/15/2019 80751138 Nov '18- Dec '18 Posted -107,908.14 12/13/2018 319235886 December 2018 Received 

This certification is issued upon the request of MS. ROSEMIN E. DAMSID, Fiscal Controller IV for 
whatever legal purpose it may serve. 

Given this 181
h day of January 2019 at Zamboanga City. 

EDGAR~STINO 
Division Chief - Field Operations Divisionf 

l<:unplulh<ahh ll www fae<book com.l'hi!H<alth You(O www ,·outub< com teamphilh<alth lCitOD~let gphilb<~th gO\ ph 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 181 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that __ P_H_I_LI_P_P_IN_E_H_E_A_L_T_H_I_N_S_U_R_A_N_C_E_C_O_R_P_O_RA_T_IO_N_X __ 

with prinicipal office address at 8F Gateway Tower 2 Limketkai Center, Cagayan de Oro City 

is registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with 

204997820001 , with reported employee base of 270 as 

of January 10, 2019 and has remitted membership savings for the period of 

February 2006 - December 2018 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate 

action should it be found later, upon verification , that certain accountabilities not 

apparent for the present are discovered. 

Given this ---'2:::...3=-r-d _ day of January , 2019 , at Pag-IBIG Fund, 

---=Cc...::a ...... gc..::.ca:..L.ya=nc...:....=.D--=e-O.::....:....:ro=-C-=--=.e::..:.nt=ra=l'-'8::...:r..::a:.:...:n..::ch:....:...._ __ . This document shall be valid for one (1) 

year and will expire on the date commencing from date of issuance. 

s~ Branch Head 
Cagayan de Oro Central MSB 

lJ 

CAGA YAN DE ORO CENTRAL - MEMBER SERVICES BRANCH 
Puregold Building, Lapasan Highway, Cagayan de Oro City 

cdocentral@pagibigfund.gov.ph 

(V01, 0312017) 



HQP-PFF-118 

-------
" 
.. '' - :-' }'' 

Pag-IBIG FUND 
(Home Devel1opment Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 1711-000298-G 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILHEALTH PRO-XI with principal office address at 

Valgosons Bldg. Bolton Extension, Davao City is registered with HOME 

DEVElOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with Pag-IBIG Employer 10 No. 

205336360007, with reported employee base of Two Hundred Eighty-Three (283), as 

of January 10, 2019 and has remitted membership savings for the period of December 

2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose ~t may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate 

action should it be found later. upon verification, that certain accountabilities not 

apparent for the present are discovered _ 

Given this 23rd day of January 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, Davao Central Member 

Services Branch. This document shall be valid for one (1) year and will expire on the 

date commencing from date of issuance. 

lc/e 

GRACEC.CA ~ACAN 
Head - Davao '1e~~~" 
Members Services Branch t · 

Davao Central Member Services Branch 
209 2/F Bormaheco Bldg. (fronting Ourian Hotel), JP Laurel Ave., Bajada, Davao City 

Telephone No.: (082) 2228055 
Ema11 Address: davao med@pagiblgfund.gov ph 

(V01, 0312017) 



HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND 

CERTIFICATION 

This is to certify that PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION 
(PHILHEALTH), Region XII has remitted its Pag-JBIG membership contribution for the 
Year 2018. 

This certify further that hereto mentioned employer is updated in the payment of 
their employees' monthly Pag-IBIG obligations. 

l'ssued this 151 day of February 2019. 

KORONAOAL BRANCH 
JYSL Building, Cor. Arellano & Balmores Streets. Koronadal Crty 

Tel. Nos. (083}-228-8125, 228-1174 & 228-1173 
Fax No. (083}-228-1173 



HQP-PFF-11 8 

Pag-IBIG Fund 
(Home Development Mutual Fund) 

CONTROL No. 0083-003848-G 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILHEAL TH REGIONAL OFFICE CARAGA with prinicipal 

office address at 766 Lynzee's Bldg. J. Rosales Avenue. Butuan City, Agusan del Norte 

is registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND (Pag-IBIG Fund) with 

Employer 10 No. 205677440007, with reported employee base of 166 

as of 01/04/2019 and has remitted membership savings for the period of 

DEC 2018 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever 

legal purpose it may serve, without prejudice to Pag-IBIG Fund taking appropriate 

action should it be found later, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not 

apparent for the present are discovered. 

Given this 24th day of January 201 9, at Pag-IBIG Fund Butuan Branch. This 

document shall be valid for one (1) year and will expire on the date commencing from 

date of issuance. 

ELENE~GDALERA ~I t~£:~;ad f 

Butuan Branch 
Kho Bldg. , JC Aquino Ave., Brgy lmadejas, Butuan City 

Tel no. 81560341ocal114; Email: butuan_me@pagibigfund.gov.ph 

(V01, 03/2017) 



HQP-PFF-118 

Pag-IBIG FUND 
(HOME DEVELOPMENT MUTUAL FUND) 

CONTROL No. 190118-220 

CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that PHILHEAL TH REGIONAL OFFICE ARMM with principal office 

address at NORAMIS BUILDING, CONGRESSMAN DIANALAN BOULEVARD, LILOD 

SADUC, MARAWI CITY, LANAO DEL SUR is registered with HOME DEVELOPMENT 

MUTUAL FUND (Pag·IBIG Fund) with 205021020008 with reported employee base of 187 

and has remitted membership savings for the period of JULY 2008 TO DECEMBER 2018. 

This certification is being issued upon the request of the employer for whatever legal 

purpose it may serve, without prejudiced to the Pag-iBIG Fund taking appropriate action 

should il be found alter, upon verification, that certain accountabilities not apparent for the 

present are discovered. 

Given this 18th day of January, 2019, at Pag-IBIG Fund, MSB ILIGAN . This 

document shall be valid for one {1) year and will expire on the date commencing from date of 

issuance. 




